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Anlage
Steingrube 2, 74343 Sachsenheim

Sportwart/in
Schrodt, Jirgen
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Herren 55 (4er) 1
MF: Antonio Canadas

m 0176 70309587; antonio.canadas@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gllzow, Peter
Zemke, Walter
Gseller, Joachim
Dirr, Hermann
Reinold, Jirgen
Schrodt, Jurgen
Scheyhing, Philipp
Canadas, Angel (ESP A/D)
Canadas, Antonio
10 Schneiderhan, Uli
11 Gmeiner, Peter
12 Harter, Klaus
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Wurst, Siegfried
E2 Stalder, Peter

E3 Breitling, Wolfram

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15051200
16151439
15550383
15150330
15350379
16590021
16650064
16751438
16151438
16251445
16351600
16251443

14250374
14302070
14850332

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0

LK18,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
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